Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Hope - (1120328) - Woking SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

8:54.51
9:02.93
9:11.08
9:23.73
9:33.41

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

8:54.51
9:02.93
9:11.08
9:23.73
9:33.41

Copyright 2024

570
544
520
486
462

570
544
520
486
462

Round

I T m I

Round

I I m I

Swim
Date

27/10/19
19/04/19
26/10/18
29/10/117
08/07/17

Swim
Date

27/10/19
19/04/19
26/10/18
29/10/117
08/07/17

Meet

Swim England National Masters

Scottish National Masters Championships 2019
Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England Masters National Championships

Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet

Meet

Swim England National Masters

Scottish National Masters Championships 2019
Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England Masters National Championships

Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Royal Commonwealth
Sheffield
Sheffield

Barnet

Venue

Sheffield
Royal Commonwealth
Sheffield
Sheffield

Barnet

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS882 0
MAS836 0
MAS801 0
MAS718 0
MAS691 0

Licence Level

MAS882 0
MAS836 0
MAS801 0
MAS718 0
MAS691 0
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