Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Hope - (1120328) - Woking SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
8:54.51	570	Н	27/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
9:02.93	544	F	19/04/19	Scottish National Masters Championships 2019	Royal Commonwealth	MAS836	0
9:11.08	520	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
9:23.73	486	Н	29/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
9:33.41	462		08/07/17	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet	Barnet	MAS691	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
8:54.51	570	Н	27/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
9:02.93	544	F	19/04/19	Scottish National Masters Championships 2019	Royal Commonwealth	MAS836	0
9:11.08	520	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
9:23.73	486	Н	29/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
9:33.41	462		08/07/17	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet	Barnet	MAS691	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS